C
1_

24’ UOUTRAG

R

WHALE

EOSTON




€ E40R. IWG




Pl

BOST{N

WHALER"

24’

_/

OUTRAGE

LMS
8/1 6/96
Fit e Maomer 240R. DVG

PARTS LIST: 24’ OUTRAGE

Det P/N Qty Desc Det P/N Oty Desc

1 12-5972-00 1~ U-Bolt,5/8x6" THRD SS 95 36-H47i-00 | Light.Stern.,Plug-1n.247

2 12-9555-00 1 Eye,Lifting,Round,5/8 CHRM 56 82-9421-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #6xl-1/4 SS/CP
3 12-H134~-00 2 U-Bolt,1/2x5-3/16 S8 57 12~-B328-00 PR Clip,Pole Stor,Blk

4 82-H131-00 4 Nut,Acorn 1/2-13,SS8 58 82-G670-00 2  SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
5 12-J133-00 2 Scupper,Thru-Trans,Perko 59 12-J25%5-00 1 Pump,Bilge ATTWD.I250GPH,AFT
6 t2-0959-00 2 Grate,Scupper.Grey 60 82-0098-00 3 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP

7 82-0670-0¢ 8 SCR,THSMS H10x1-1/2 SS/CP 61  36-Gide-00 1 Switch,Flooat,Sure-Bail

8 12~E629-00 1  DrainFlush,inpact,5/8wWHT 62 12-E617-00 1 Thru-Hull,PVC,Press-Fit

9 12-E617-00 2 Thru-Huti,PVC,Press-Fit 63 12-E617-01 1 Nut,Retaining,PVC

10 12=E617-01 2 Nut,RetainingPVC 64 12-2639-00 1 Pump,Bilge,Rule 800,FWD

11 12-£629-00 1 Drain,Flush,Impact,5/8WHT 65 B2-0098-00 3 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP

12 12-J133-00 2 Scupper,Thru-Trons,Perko 66 36-G102-00 1 Switch,Float,Sure-Bail

13 12-E617-00 2 Thru-HuWiPVC Press—Fit 67 12-H305-00 1 Valve Foot/Check,3/4Barb
14 12-E617-01 2 Nut,Retaining,PVC 68 12-7743-00 | Thru-Hull,3/4°PLST,WHT

15 12-0181-00 4  Plug,DrainFits 1"Tuke 69 12-G958-00 1 GrateFwWDSump,Grey

16 12-1608-00 2 Cloamshell,Vent,2x2 70 12-H141-00 2 Rub-Rail,28",Blk

17 82-0389-00 6 SCR,OHSMS #6x3/4 SS/CP 12-4354~00 2 Rub-Rail,Coml.Duty,28’ Blk

18 12-G259-00 4 Drainl’Impact W/[ Barb,Blk |71 12-4191-00 1  Vinyl,Flex,55"Blk

19 12-H484-00 2 Plug,3/4,Cam-Action 12-4480-00 1 Insert,Coml.Duty Ruk-Rail
20 i2-Je7-00 1 Drain, T-Hull W/Plug.3-1/2Long| 72 82-0599-00 104 RVT,POP 3/16x5x8 Grip.Blk
cl i2-H056-00 | Trim Tak System,9x9 82-H781-00 112 ComR-R:SCR,FH-Tek#10xL5

12-5948-01 1 Trim Tab Pump 73 12-H482-00 | End-Cop.Port

22 12-9480-00 .5 Zinc,Brick,Trim Tabk 12-H483-00 1 End-Cop,ConR-R,Part

23 82-3760-00 & SCRPHSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CF 74 12-H482-01 1 Frnd-Cap,STED -
24 82-3138-00 16 SCR,PHSMS #14x1 SS/CP 12-H483-01 1 End-Cap,ComR-R,STBD

25 82-H139-00 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x3/4 SS 7% 82-G670-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10xl-1/2 S5/CP
26 82-3185-00 4 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 76 12-H051-00 1 Cop,Rub-Rail

27 82-1037-00 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1/2 SS/CP 77 82-3723-00 2 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-3/4 SS/CP
28 82-H140-06 4 WSHR,STAR 1/4 SS 78 43-Gili-00 8 Trim,RGD.VYL,Blk

29 12-0G957-00 1 Tank,Fuel,195Gal 79 8§2-G937-00 10 SCR,THSMS #10=x3/4 3S/CP
30 12-G738-00 10 PodFuel Tk2x9-3/4x1/4 Neo.| 80 12-G913-00 1 Chafe Plate,Bow,SS

31 12-B092-03 4 Poad,BRKT,AUX Fuel,2x6 81 82-2029-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x! SS/CP
32 12-H409-00 4 Bracket,Fuel Tank.Alum. 82 12-B328-00 PR Clip,Pole Stor,Blk
.33 82-9347-00 8 SCR,THSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP 83 82-G670-00 2 SCR,THSMS #l0xi-1/2 SS/CP
34 12-3640-00 | fill,Fuel,l-1/2 SS 84 12-06861-00 2 [Decol,Outrage,Dk Grey

35 82-1049-00 2 SCR,AOHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP 85 12-G%62-00 2 Decal,24Fire Red

36 82-0082-00 1 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 SS/CP 12-G962-01 2 Decal,24,Dk.Blue

37 82-0164-00 1 WSHR/FL #10 (316 S 12-G962-03 2 Decol,24,0k.Green

38 892-1143-00 | Nut,lock 10-24 SS/CP g6 12-H703-00 1 DecalMarpoon,Port.Fire Red
39 12-G314-01 2 Ptate,ACS.5'.BW Logo.Grey 12-H703-02 | Decol,Harpaon,Port,DK.Blue
40 82-0337-00 12 RVT,POP 3/16x5/8 Grip i2-H703-06 | Decal,Harpoon,Port,DK.Green
41 12-G475-00 2 Collar,Tunnel,WHT 87 12-H703-01 1 Decol,Harpoon,STBD,Fire Red
42 82-0337-00 8 RVT,POP 3/16x5/8 Grip 12-H703-03 1 Decal,Harpoon,STBD,DK.Blue
43  12-2989-60 1 Vent,Gos, Thru—Hull,90° 12-H703-07 1 Decal,Horpoon,STBD,Dk.Green
44 12-HI91-00 1 Porta-PottiGreyModel#735 |88 12-H750-00 Set Decal,BW Logo.o8'Fire Red
45 1P-H303-00 | Bose.Mount.Grey 12-H750-01 Set Decal,BW Logo.28"Dk.Blue
46 12-H304-00 1 Track,Slide,48"AL 12-H750-03 Set Decal,BW Logo,28"Dk.Green
47 12-H304-01 2 End Cop/Stop.AL.Slide Trock |89 43-J265-03 28 Tope,l”,W/Pin STP.Fire Red
48 8p-1093-00 2 SCR,FHSMS #l14x1-1/2 SS/CP 43-J265-04 28 Tope,l',W/Pin STP.Dk.Blue
49 12-H304-02 2 Accessory MtSlide Track 43-J265-05 28’ Tape,l”,W/Pin STP.Dk.Green
S0 82-0742-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10xl SS/CP CONSOLE DECALS. S '

51 82-0678-00 3 SCR,FHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP 12-H311-00 2 Decal,FishFire Red

S2  82-G937-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP 12-H311-02 2 DecalFish,Dk.Blue

S3  36-H363-00 PR Light,Nav,Horiz.Mount 12-H311-03 2 DecolFish,DiGreen

54 82-5348-00 6 SCRFHMS #4xl SS/CP 12-H310-00 2 Decol,AUTRAGE,Dk.Grey




DUTRAGE

24’

WHALER

BOSTOM

/(t’!‘w.v .”




LMS
E/17/S8
Fite Neme: 240RCVR. UG

i7
- 16
NOTE:
& ITEMS 54,55, AND S
76 75 MOUENT EOW RAIL THRU

GUN'L EO&KD LRKT,




i)
i

A ™.

BOSTON

WHALER

24’

=

OUTRAGE

LMS
8/17/96
file Noner 240RCVR. DNG

PARTS LIST: 24’ OUTRAGE
bet P/N Rty Desc Det P/N Qty Besc
1 22-G943-00 I CVR.Fuel Tank &2 £22-0945-00 1 Gun’t Board,Port
2 12-H315-00 2 Plote,ACC,B"Twist,Grey 62-H905~00 1 Coaming BD,Port,Teak
3 l2-H314-00 1 Ptate,ACC,6"Twist,Grey 63 22-6%45-~01 1 Gun't Boord,STBD
4 82-0337~00 18 RVT,POP 3/16%x5/8 Grip 62-H905-01 1 Coaming BD,STBD,Teak
3 1e-8301-00 1 Cover,Buss Bar, Blk. &4 B2-0578-00 34 SCR,FHSMS #l0xl-1/2 SS/CP
6 82-0337-00 3 RVT,POP 3/16x3/8 Grip 65 B2-G492-00 2 SCR,THSMS #10x2 SS/CP
7  82-G670-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP 66 12-0905-90 2 Cleat,8*Heavy Duty SS
8 82-G492-00 20 SCR,THSMS #l10x2 SS/CP 67 B2-2029-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP
9 22-G941-00 | CVR.FWDStoroage,Port &8 B2-EB18-00 4 WSHR,FEND 1/4xi-1/4(316 330
22-G941-61 1 CVR,FWD.Storoge,STBD 69 B8p-3185-00 4 NutlLock 1/74-20 SS/CP
10 12-J371-00 2 Burmpers,3/4DIAx1/4THK, Btk 70 B82-2396-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #14x3 SS/CP
11 82-0098~-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP 71 12-E070-20 2 Rod~HLDR,FL MT.Perko
12 12-H025-00 2 Hinge,Hatch,LGBose,SS 72 82-0611-0C & SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
13 82-G238-00 12 SCR,OHMS 10~-24x5/8 SS/CP 73 82-0352-00 & WSHRFL 1/4 (316 I3
14 82-E633-00 12 Nut,BBL,FH 10-24x3/8 74 82-3185-00 6 Nutlock 1/4-20 S8/CP
IS 82-0678-00 8 SCRFHSMS #i0x1-1/2 S§/CP 75 12-H135-90 2 BRKT,Gun’l Support
16 12-G281-00 2 Hasp,Swivel Flush Mt 33 76 82-3760-00 B SCR,PHSMS #l4x1-1/2 SS/CP
17  82-0927-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #6xl/2 SS/CP 77 12-G887-00 1  Trim Ring,AHR.LKR,Grey
18  82-9421-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #6x1-1/4 SS/CP 78 82-1049-00 S SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP
19 22-G4e6-00 1 CVR,AHR.Locker 79 12-(G462-00 1 CVR,Pour Hole,l0-1/4 WHT
20 12-G934-00 | Edge GourdAHRIKR 80 22-H866-00 1 Transome Gate
21 82-G394-00 2 SCR,THSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP g8l  12-A007-00 1.9PR Hinge, Door,l-1/2x2=1/4 SS
22 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,i-1/2x3 S5 82 82-G238-00 & SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP
23 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP 83 82-4086-00 6 Nut,BBL,TH 10-24x3/8 CP/BR
24 82-G238~00 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP 84 82-0099-00 & SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
25 82-E633-00 6 Nut,BBL,FH 10-24%3/8 85 12-3929-01 2 Bolt,Barrel,Perko 6612
26 12-H822-00 i Spring,Gas,308-207 86 8£-9545-00 12 SCRFHSMS #6x5/8 SS/CP
27 12-H399-01 1 BRKT.0ffset.Gas SPR 87 22-H867-00 1! Close-0Outs,TransPart&STBD
28 82-0735-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8xis/2 SS/CFP 88 82-1368-00 B SCR,THMS 8-32x1 SS/CP
29 12-H399-02 1 BRKT,90°,85,Gas SPR 89 8,-0625-00 8 WSHRJFL #8 <3i6 S5
3¢ 82-0098-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP 90 82-1584-00 8 Nutlock 8-32 SS/CP
31 12-H027~00 | Latch,Hatch Lift Handle,SS |91 82-GI182-00 8 SCR,THSMS #8x] SS5/CP
32 82-0927-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP 92 12-G314-01 2 Plote,ACC,5",BW Logo.Grey
33 12-H480-00 | Lock-Strike,S§ 93 82-G529-60 12 RVT,POP 3/16x3/8 Grip SS
34 82-0098-00 2 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP
35 22-G944-00 1 CVRMotorwel
36 12-H314-00 2 Plate ACC,6°Twist,Grey
37 12-H320-00 1 Hotch,ACC.Fuel,Grey
38 82-0337-00 3¢ RVT,POP 3/16x5/8 Grip
39 82-G492-00 4 SCR,THSMS H®10x2 35/CP
40 12-G798-00 2 CVR,ACC.Rigging.Grey
4] 82-0742-00 8 SCR,THIMS #10xl SS/CP
42 22-G701-00 2 CWVR/Fishwell
43 12-9603-00 3PR Hinge,Door,l-1/2x3 S§S
44 82-0099-00 12 SCR,OHSMS #1Cx1 S5/CP
45 82-G238-00 18 SCR,OHMS 10-24x5/8 SS/CP
46 82-E633-00 18 Nut,BBLFH 10-24x3/8
47 12-G753-00 4 Hondle,Hatch,SS
48 82-0927-00 8 SCR,FHSMS #&6x1/2 SS/CP
49 22-G942-00 I CVR,FWDFloor
50 82-G492-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10x2 SS/CP
51 72-G967-00 | Roil,Bow
52  82-3760-00 18 SCR,PHSMS #l4xi-1/2 S5/CP
53 82-3138-00 2 SCRPHSMS #l4xi SS/CP
54 82-HI33-G0 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2 SS/CP
55 82-0332-00 4 WSHR,JFL 1/4 (3le $3
56 82-3i185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP
57 12-0903-00 S5 Cieat,8"Heavy Duty
58 82-5080-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #14x2 SS/CP
59 82-2029-00 16 SERFHMS 1/4-20x! SS/CP
60 82-E818-00 4 WSHR,JFEND 1/4x1-i/4 (316 S§$5
6t 82-3i85-00 4 NutlLock 1/4-20 SS/CP




BOSTON

LMS
8/21 /96

WHALER «» 24 OUTRAGE: L/P W/PEDESTAL File Haner 240RLPP. DG
11 29
16 30 21
19
15 20

22

35

36

PARTS LLIST: 24’ OUTRAGE: LEANING POST W/PEDESTAL

Det P/N Qty Desc - 24 82-1143-00 6 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
1 22-0170-00 1~ Leaning Post Top 2% 12-G485-00 2 tLatich Strap,Swivel Eye,SS
o 43-E303-00 9 Trim,Console,16’SL 26 B2-1361-00 8 RVT,POP 3/i6x5/8 Grip SS
3 82-G013-00 10 RVT,POP 3/16xt BIkPLST 27 12-G485-01 2 Evye,Swivel Perko
4 72-H039-00 1  Rail,Leoning Post 28 82-A076-00 4  SCR,FHSMS #6x3/4 SS/CP
5 82-H614-00 6 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP 29 43-0162-00 3’ Strop.Nylon Web,1”
6 82-E818-00 6 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4(316 SS> | 30 82-1361-00 2 RVTPOP 3/16x5/8 Grip SS
7 82-3185-00 6 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 31 82-0917-00 2 WSHR,FEND 13/641Dx10OD SS
8 82-2029~00 2 SCR/FHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP 32 12-E5335-00 1 Holder l.eader , WHT
9 B2-0352-00 2 WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S8 33 82-9415-00 2 SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-3/4 SS/CP
10 B82-3185-00 2 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 34 82-0164-00 2 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S5
11 12-G256-00 1 Shelf,Rocket Louncher 35 82-1143-00 2 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS8/CP
12 82-0611-00 6 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20xi-1/2 SS/CP| 36 12-G920-00 2 Pedestal,IB'STR.Side W/Spiden
[3 82-0352-00 6 WSHR/FL i/4 (316 S3 37 82-H132-00 8 SCR,PHMS i/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
14 82-3185-00 & Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 38 82-F818~00 8 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4(316 S
15 12-G6522-00 2 Rod Holder,l3° SS,Lee 39 82-3185-00 8 Nut,lLock 1/4-20 SS/CP
16 82-0611-00 6 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP| 40 82-0611-00 8 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20xi-1/2 SS/CP
17 82-0352-00 & WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S35 41 82-0352-00 8 WSHRFL 1/4 €316 §35)
18 82-3185-00 6 Nutlock l/4-20 SS/CP 42 82-3185-00 B Nut,lock i/4-20 SS/CP
19 12-E235-60 1 Box,Fire Ext,long,WHT 43  82-2396-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #i4x3 SS/CP
20 82-0927-00 -6 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP
21  50-J202-06 | Cush,Lleaning Post,WHT/Grey | ITEMS NOT SHOWN.

50-G180-00 1| Cushileaning Post,WHT/WTH 12-J201-00 |  Backrestl.Post,WHT/Grey
22 82-0198-01 6 SCR,OHMS 10-24xl1-1/2 12-H873-00 1 Backrest,LPost WHT/WHT
23 82-0164-00 6 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S3)




BOGTON

WHALER

/.24’ DUTRAGE L/P STORAGE

LMS

B8/15/96
File Manmer 240RLPST. DWG

A

1
/ |
28
29
26
30

25

3t

PARTS LIST: 24’

OUTRAGE L/P STORAGE

Net

VO W

P/N
22-G795-00
82-9347-00
32-E£818-00
22-G421-00
72-G800-00
82-H614-D0
8e-E818-00
82-3185-00
Ie-G522-00
82-.J304-00
82-0352-00
82-3185-00
50-.J379-00
50-G795-00
82-3185-00
82-E£818-00
12-G797-00
82-5347-00

0t
ty

AR —— P OOV IOOO~ "= oo

—_—
o

Desc
Lean.Post Bot.
SCR,THSMS #l4x1-1/2 SS/CP

WSHR,FEND 1/4x]1-1/4 (31685) | 2l

LeanPost Top
Rail,Hand,Leaning Post
SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP

WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316S8S8) | 29

Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Rod-Holder,19°,58 Lee

SCR,OHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP| 28

WSHR,FL 174 (316 S5
Nut,lLock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Cushion,L.P,WHT/Grey
Cushion,L.P,WHT/WHT
Nut,Lock i/4-20 SS/CP

WSHR,FEND 1/4xi-1/4 (316588

CVR.Livewell,WHT
SCR,FHSMS #4x1/2 SS/CP

19 12-H050-00 1
20 82-0641-00 1

12-G902-00 2
22 82-G238-00 6
23 82-0198-01 6
24  82-0164-00 12

82-1143-00 12
26 12-G185-00 2
27 82-1585-00 4

82-1584-00 4
29 82-0625-00 4
30 82-B433-00 4
31 82-1453-00 4
32 82-0615-00 4
33 12-G898-00 1
34 82-0082-00 3
35 82-0164-00 3
36 82-1143-00 3
37 43-0162-00 3"

18 43-G465~-00 3.7 TrimRubber-Lok,3/16 Blk.
Lotch,Swell-Kam W/Swell Plug

BLT,Hex 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CFP
Hinge,1-1/2x3-1/4 S5
SCR,OHMS HIO-24x5/8 SS/CP
SCR,OHMS Hi0-24xi-1/2 SS/CH
WSHR,FL. #10 (316 S5
Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
Lotch,Soft,C7-10(Sm Blk
SCR,THMS 8-32x3/4 SS/CP
Nut,Lock 8-32 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #8 (316 S5
SCR,FHMS 6-32x1/2 SS/CP
Nut,Lock 6-32 SS/CP
WSHRFL #6 (316 S%

Holder Knife/Leader,Grey
SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (316 S55
Mut,Lock 1[0-24 SS/CP
Strap,Ntlon Web,1”




VR

ST
i

BOSTON

WHALER

/.24 QOUTRAGE L/P W/LIVEWELL




LMS
8s13/96

Fi [ e Name: 250RLPLW. DNG

PARTS LIST:

c4’ [NUTRAGE

/as
e

26

(P3RS ]
=t

)

— .

11
L1z

=

)

‘:\9‘\,

30
31

20

27

~— 10

Det

ot b ot b b b b e b —
PO NaOEp YN AL

=

P/N 0t
22-G795-00 1
82-9347-00 8
g2-E818-00 8
2e-G421-00 1
72-G800-00 1
B2-H&14-00 9
g2-£818-00 9
82-~3185-00 9
12-G796-00 2
BC-4983-01 12
B2-0164-00 12
82-1142-00 12
12~G475-00 1
82-0337-00 4
12-G522-00 2
g2-J304-00 &
82-0352-00 6
82-3185-00 &
43-0162-00 3
50-J379~00 1
S0-G799-00 1
82-3185-00 6
82-E8i3-00 &
12-G797-00 1
82-5347-00 10
12-HOS0-00 1
82-0641-00 1
12-G902-00 2
82-G238-00 6
22-0198-01 &
82-0164~00 12
82-1143-D0 12
12-G185-00 2
B2-1585-00 4
82-1584-00 4
§2-0625-00 4
B2-B433-00 4
82-1453-00 4
82-0615~00 4
12-G895~00 1
82-0082-00 2
82-0i64~00 3
82-1143-00 3
12~G622-00 1
12-E984-060 1
12-H829-00 1
12-H829-01 1
12-E106-00 1
12-7884-0¢ |
12-5983-00 1
12-5982-00 1
43-C465-00 3,
12-GS99-00 1
82-0735-00 2
12-J019-00 4
£2-0742-00 @
2~9583-00
82-0742-00 4
12-7584-00 1
12-5384-00 1
12-9763-00 1
12-5981-00 2Set
12-3187-00 1
82-0101-00 2
12-6115-~00 1

i
1

1!

12-2025-00
12-&3514-80

Desc

LeanPost Bot.

SCR,THSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP
WIHR.FEND L/4x1-1/4 (316 S5
LeanPost Top
Rail,Hand,Leaning Post
SCR.,PHMS 1/4-20x] SS/CP
WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316 S
Nut,bock 1/74-20 SS/CP
Bin,Storage,Pull-0ut,Blk
SCR,PHMS 10-24x1-1/4 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (316 S3»
Nut,Lock i0-24 SS/CP
Collar,Tunnel,SmF:g.WHT
RVT.POP 3/16x5/8 Grip
Rod-Holder.15° .88 Lee
SCR,OHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S3)
Nut,Lock 1/74-20 SS/CP
Strap.iNylon Wsk,l”
Cushior,L.P,WHT/Grey
Cushion,L.P,WHT/WHT
Mut,Leck 1/74-20 SS/CP
WSHR,FEMD 1/4xi-1/4 (316 S
CVR Livewell, WHT

SCR,FHSMS #4x1/2 SS/CP
Latch,Swell-Kam W/Swell Plug
BLT,Hex 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CP
Hinge,1-1/2x3-1/+4 S8
SCR,OMMS #10-24x5/8 SS/CP
SCR.OHMS #10~-24x1-1/2 SS/CP
WSHE,FL #10 (3ie S
Mut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
Latch,Sef+,07-10¢Sm.)Blk
SCR,THMS 8-32x3/4 SS/CF
Mut,Lock 8-32 SS/CF
WSHR,FL #8 (31& S5
SCR,FHMS &-32x1/2 SS/CP
Nut,Lock &-32 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #6 (316 SO

Holder Knife/Leader,Grey
SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (316 S
Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
Livewetl,25GAL.Drop-In
Sproy Head,Livewelt Aerator
DrainOverflow W/Screen,l8°
Thru-Hull,verflow Drain
Scupper,Thru-Trans,Attwd
Elbow,l/2FPTx3/4Bar, PLST
CPLG.I/2FFPT,WTR.Tube

Tee l/2MPT W TR Tuke
Trim,Rukber-Lok,3/16 Elk
Splash Qaurd,L/F Livewelt
SCR,THSMS #E2x1/2 SS/CP
Cleat,L'Well Base
SCR,THSME #10x1 SSACF
Fump,VWashdown,Shurflo
SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP
Elicow,l/\ZFPTxZ/4Bark,FLST
Elboow, S1.172F %1/ ZHMWTR. Tuk2
Elbow, 1/2MPTx12MPT
Mut/Ring/Corne Set,l/2
Outtzt Water,W/Cop
SCRLOHSMS #3x374 SS/CP
Thru=Huli,3°4 Branzz
Valve, Eall 374
ADFTR,3/4IFT=x3/4Eark




OUTRAGE CONSOLE

c4’

‘_/o

WHALER




Fil 2 Name: 240RCOM, DWi

LM
8/143/9




o

BOSTON

WHALER

~ /.24 OUTRAGE CONSOLE

LMS
8/19/96
Fite Namer 240RCON DMG

PARTS LIST: 24" [NOUTRAGE
'Det P/N Gty Desc Det FP/N ty Desc
} 22-G946-50 1| Console 60 36-£8539-00 1 LGHT.StripFL/MT.
c 82-3760-00 4 SCR,PHSMS #l4x1-1/2 SS/CP 2Y 8P-G394-00 4 SCR,PHSMS #6xl/2 SS/CP
3 82-G476-00 8 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/CP{62 12-G960-00 | Door,Cons.ACCS Port
4 82-1509-00 8 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 62-G969-00 | Door,Cons.ACCS, Teok,Port
5 92-E£818-00 24 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4¢316 SS) {163 128-G960-01 1 Door,.Lons.ACCS,STED
6 82-E606-00 4  SCR,PHSMS #14x3 SS/CP 62-0969-01 1 Boor,Cons.ACCS,Teak,STED
7 12-H308-00 |  Trim,Console,Port,Grey 64 82-0082-00 28 SCR,OHMS 16-24xl SS/CP
8 12-H308-01 1  Trim,Consocte,STRD,Grey 65 82-0164-00 28 WSHRFL #10 (316 §$3
9 82-G670-00 6 SCR,THSMS #l0x1-1/2 SS/CP 66 82-1143-00 28 Nut,lLock 10-24 SS/CP
19 12-H08B~00 | Windshield 67 82-9427-00 4 SCR,OMSMS H10xl-1/2 SS/CP
11 82-1385-00 8 Nut,Well #G-1032 68 12-H138-00 1 Insert,Elect.Box
12 82-0028-00 8 WSHR,FNSH #10 SS 12=H137~-00 1 Door,Electronics Box
13 82-0l76-00 8 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP 62-H205-00 | Door,Electronics Box,Teak
14 12-8002-00 2 Battery Box,Blk,85AMP 69 82-0099-00 14 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
iS5 12-35%40-00 2 Hold Down Strap 70 12-G740-00 1 Keeper,Chart Flat
16 12-3541-00 4 Deck Bracket 62-6931-02 1 Pencil Strip,2-1/2"Teak
17 82-0i183-00 8 SCR,OHSMS #8x3/4 S5/CP 71 12-H087-00 1 Pencil Strip,Console
18 50-H148-01 1 Close-Out,AFT.Conscle 62-06931-00 1 Pencil Strip,9-1/2"Teak
19 12-3929-01 3 Bolt,Barrel,Perko 6612 62-6931-01 1 Pencil Strip,i15"Teak
20 82-0927-00 18 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP 72 82-9421-00 7 SCR,OHSMS #6x1-1/4 SS/CP
21 82-0678-00 7 SCR,FHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP 73 22-H083-00 1 Footrest,Console.brey
22 82-0099-00 & SCRAOHSMS #10xl SS/CP 74 1p-H086-00 1 Treod,Console Footrest
23 8P-9462-00 13 WSHR,SCR-CVR 62-H203-00 1 Treod,Lonsole Footrest.Teak
54  8P-9463-00 13 SCR,CVR,H37-Battleship Grey |75 82-9427-00 S SCR,OMSMS #10x1-1/72 S5/CP
25  S0-H148-02 1 Close-0Out,FwWD,Console 76 8P-HI32-00 3 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 35/CH
26 82-0678-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #10xl-1/2 SS/CP 77 8P-£8i18-00 6 WSHR,FEND l/4x1-1/4(316 £S5
27  82-9462-00 4 WSHR,SCR~CVR 78 82-3183-00 3 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
28 B2-9463-00 4 SCR-CVR,#37-Bottleship Grey| /2 12-E671-00 2 WVent,LKR,3-1/4DIA.CP.Bross
29 i2-1020-00 2 Fender Hook,SS 80 8p-2322-00 8 RVT,POP 1/8x3/8 Grip Alum
30 82-0098-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP @l  43-GB74-00 47 Trim-Lok,Blk,3/16
31 12-0658-00 4 Strap,Lye,Perko.CR g2 36-£7i4-11 1 Panel,Bat.Switch,Dual
32 82-0183-00 8 SCR,FHSMS #8x3/4 SS/CP 36-E714~12 1  Panel,BatSwitch,SGL
33 12-8133-00 2 Cord,Shock 207.Blk : 83 12-B366-02 Switch,Dual Batt.Perko
34 43-E505-00 12° Trim,Consote,l6'SL g4 82-£768-00 SCR,THMS 8-32x1-1/2 SS/CP
35 82-0098-00 14 SCR,THSMS #Bx5/8 SS/CP g5 82-i584-00 Nut,_ock 8-32 SS/CP
36 12-HI36-00 1 CVR,Chart Flat 86 82-0625-00 WSHR,FL #8 (316 SO
37 82-0939-00 4 SCR,OHMS 10-24%3/4 SS/CP 87 82-0735-00 8 SCR,THSMS #8xl/2 SS/CP
33 82-0028-00 4 WSHR,FNSH #10 35 88 36-H147-00 1 Panel,Helrm, Blank
39 12-HO04-00 1 LatchFlexible Droaw,Small 12-H907-00 1 Ponel,Pre-Rig,YonSGL
40  82-3264-00 32 SCR,PHMS 4-40x1-1/2 S5 12-H906-00 1| Panel,Pre-Rig,Yem.Duat
41 82-2328-00 3 Nut,lLock 4-40 SS 12-H885-00 1 Panel,BMC SGL.Pre-Rig
42 12-E368-00 2 Holder,Drink,Vert,FLDG;Blk 1P-H883-00 1 Ponel,BMC Duel Pre-Rig
43 82-0098-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP 12-H886-00 1  Panel,Merc.SGL.Pre-Rig
44 12-6884-01 1 Box,Fire Ext,Short,Grey 12-H884-00 1 Panel,Merc.Dual Pre-Rig
45 8P-1585-00 6 SCR,THMS 8~32x3/4 SS/CP 89 82-G394-00 & SCR,THSMS #6xls/2 SS/CP
46 82-0625-00 &6 WSHR,FL #8 (316 355 9g  12-G727-00 4 Rod-HLDR,PVC,Grey.Angled
47 82-1584-00 & Nut,lock B-32 SS/CP 9] 12-G645-00 4 Cop,Rod-HLDR Drain
48 12-G6955-00 1 Helm,Seastar LTilt g2 43-C109-00 10 Bennett Hydroulic Tube
49  12-5686-00 PR Hoses,Hydraulic 16’ 53 12-6259-01 1 Dirain,1”,Impact W/Borb,Blk
50 12-5696-00 PR HosesHydroulic 4’ g4 82-7231-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x2-1/2 S5/CP
12-4403-04 1 CYL,B/BFront MT 95 82-0028-00 4 WSHRFNSH #iD S8
12-1275-00 2 FTG,Bulkheod,RTR.Tank,Bross |96 72-G968-00 1 Rail,Console,SS
l2-6489-00 4 FTG,HYD.Hose,90°,3/8-1/4 g7 82-1901-00 12 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20xi-1s/4 85
51 1e-0838-00 1 Wheel,STRG,167DIASS ag  8P-F8I8-00 12 WSHRFEND 1/4xl1-1/4(316 =50
2 12-H437-00 1 Emblem,BW,STRG.Wheel Cap 99 82-3185-00 12 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP
53  36-H147-04 1 Panel,Helm Switch 100 82-2138-00 3 SCR,PHSMI H14xl SS/CP
S4  82-G394-00 4  SCR,THSMS #éxi/2 SS/CP 101 12-H342-00 1  Bumper,W/Recess,Blk
55 36-M147-03 | Panel,Breaker 102 82-0172-00 1 SCR,PHMS i0-24x3/4 S5/CP
5S¢ 82-0735-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x1/2 SS/CP 103 36-H615-00 1 Ligh't,ALl_'-F\'D,]5°BE’hC§,VE'r"t.M‘i‘
57 36-G427-08 1 Harness,Console 104 82-0172-00 2 SCR,PHMS 10-24x3/4 SS/CP
i 58 36-E£997-00 2 LGHT,Recessed,Frosted Lens NOT SHOWN:
59  82-0927-00 8 SCR,FHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP 50-Hi48-00 1 Heodliner,Console,Grey




24’ UOUTRAGE

‘/o

WVHALER




ite Nama: 24GRST. DYWG

1 /96
N




e

e,

BLUSTON

WHALER

24’

_/

HUTRAGE

LMS
8721796
Fite Namer 240RST. IWG

AO-FRES-00

AD-FSWM-24

AD-H307-00

AO-LEAN-LLI
AO-LEAN-PD
AOD-LEAN-ST
A[-SEAT-SI1

PARTS LIST: 24" OUTRAGE
Det P/N Uiy Desc Det P/N Rty Desc
i 12-H054-00 2 Rod-Rack,FwD,Blk. 51 12-G410-00 1|  Anchor Roller,SS
2 12-H054-01 2 Rod-Rack,AFT,Blk. 52 82-2029-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP
- 3 82-9427-00 16 SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP 53 12-G351-00 ¢t Latch,ADJDrow,SS '
4  82-3561-00 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20%x2-1/2 SS/CP} 54 82-9347-00 2 SCR,THSMS #14xi-1/2 SS/CP
5  82-0352-00 4 WSHR,FL 1/4 ¢316 S 55 12-B328-00 PR Clip,Pole Stor,Blk.
6  82-3185-00 4 Nut,lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 56 82-G670-00 2 SCR,THSMS BIDxi-1/2 SS/CP
7 12-B684-00 1 Cooler,94QT,wWHT,Igloo 57 22-H321-00 1 Platform,Swin
8  12-2530-00 2 Hook,Cooler,1/8WHTKydex 58 B82-9347-00 9 SCR,THSMS #14xi-1/2 SS/CP
9  82-G937-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10X3/4 SS/CP 59 82-F818-00 9 WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4¢316 S5
10 50-B684-00 1 Cush,%4QT.Cooler,WHT/Grey 60 12-G521-00 1 Ladder Folding,2-Step
S0-G921-00 |  Cush,94RT.Cooler, WHT /WHT 61 82~H614-00 4 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x] SS/CP
1] 82-1224-00 12 Stud,SCR,S5/8° 62 82-E8I8-00 4 WSHR,FEND 1/4xi-1/4¢316 S%
e 12-B83%-00 | Clent ASSY,Cooler,Port 63 82-3185-00 4 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
13 12-B840-00 | Cleat ASSY,Cooler,STBD 64 72-E886-00 | Rail,Hand,117x1*SS
14 82-7231-00 6 SCR,OHSMS #l0xP-1/2 SS/CP | 65 82-0105-00 2 WSHR,FL 5/16x3/4 (316 S
15 12-G862-00 & SeotHeimW/Cush,WHT/Grey | 66 82-2725-00 2 Nutlock 5/16-18 SS/CP
S50-GB64-00 2  WHT/WHT,CushONLY (SET) 67 12-J204-00 | ASSY.3tern ST,WHT/Grey
16 12-H053-00 2 Pedestal,Seat,22"ALUM 12-H481-00 | ASSY,Stern ST,WHT/WHT
17 82-2396-00 4 SCRFHSMS #14x3 SS/CP 68 12-G761-00 2 Plate,MT,5/Seat Sup. Leg
18 82-2971-00 8 SCRFHMS 1/4-20x1-3/4 S$S/CP| 69 12-G760-00 4 Knob,Locking,3/8-16x3/4 SS
19 B8P-£818-00 8 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4¢316 SS> | 70 82-2396-00 & SCR,FHSMS #14x3 SS/CP
20 $82-1509-00 8 Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP | 71 82-1093-00 & SCR,FHSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP
2l 12-6953-00 | Brace,Pedestal Seat 72 1le-G707-00 1 Box,Tackle,3 Drawer
22  12-H108-00 2 Sleeve,Clamp-0n,2-7/8x%6 73 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS B10x! SS/CP
23 §2-HI32-00 4 SCRPHMS L/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP! 74 72-J258-00 2 Rail,Side
24  §2-3185-00 4 Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 75 82-9364-00 4 WSHRFEND S/16x1-1/2¢316SS)
25 82-0352-00 4 WSHRFL /4 (316 S 76 82-2725-00 4 Nut,Lock 5/16-18 SS/CP
26 12-H367-00 1 Pump,Ff’Well Brain OPTIONS NOT SHOWN
27 B82-G670-06 4  SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
28 12=H341-00 2 Droin,CKPT W/Screen S0-4205-00 i CUSh,FWD.LNGE,WHT/GPE’y .
29 12-£270-00 1 Tee,l-1/2Barb,PLST 30-G970-00 1 Cush,FWDLNGE,WHT/WHT
30 12-E106-00 1 Scupper,Thru-Trans,ATTWD. 12-J201-00 1 Backresil.Post,WHT/Grey
31 12-HB43-00 2 Valve,Check,l-1/2"Bosworth 12-H873-00 1 Backrest,LPost,WHT/WHT
32 12-G914-00 1 Composs.HF~73 Helmsman 50-J205-05 L Bols,AFT STBD,WHT/Grey
33 82-0927-00 3 SCRFHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP 50-G971-03 1 Bols,AFT STBD,WHT/WHT
34 12-HO0P6-00 1 Tonk,Water,|SGAL 50-J205-04 1 Bols,AFT Fort,WHT/Grey
35 43-0162-00 14’ Strap,Nylon Web,l” S0-G971-04 1 Bols,AFT Port,WHT/WHT
36 82-0742-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10xt SS/CP 30-J205-01 1 Bols,FWD Port,WHT/Grey
37 82-0917-00 4 WSHR,FEND 13/64[Dx10D SS 50-G971-00 1  Bols,FWD Port, WHT/WHT
38 12-E225-00 1 Fil,"Water~”,1-1/2 SS 50-J205-02 i Bols,FWD STBD,WHT/Grey
39 82-1049-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP 50-G971-01 L Bols,FWDH STBD,WHT/WHT
40 12-7740-00 1  ELB,I-1/2MPTx1~1/2Barb,PLST 30-J205-03 1 Bols,FWD CIR,WHT/Grey
4] 12-7742-00 1 ELB,I/2MPTx5/8Barb,PLST 30-G971-02 1|  BolsFWD CTR,WHT/WHT
42 12-E279-00 i DrainFL.Impact,W/Bark,5/8 52-G715-60 1 Suntop W/BT,Red
43 12-5869-00 1 Pump,Woter,2.5GPM/12V 52-0716-00 1 Suntop W/BT,Blue
44 82-0742-00 3 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP 52-J203-00 1 Suntop W/Bt.,Green
45 12-5984-00 2 ELB,ST.1/2Fx1/2M,WTR.Tube 52-6869-00 1 CVRPedSeats,Grey
46 12-5981-00 4 Nut/Ring/Cone Set,1/2° 92-G963-00 1 CVR.Console,Grey
47  j12-Hid5-00 1 CPLG.Male,1/72xE/2 NPT,Quest 52-G872-00 1| CVR,Ped/LPost.Grey
48  12-G391-00 | Shower,Deck 52-G922-00 1 CVR,LPast/L'Well,Grey
49  82-0101-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #8x3/4 SS/CP 52-G873-00 1 CVR,ST.Seat,Grey
50 12-G3%1~01 1 ADPT,1/2MPTx3/8BSP.Brass 32-J3533-00 1t CVR.Mooring,Grey

ACCESSIRY ORDER KITS

Freshwater Shower

Swim Platform

Fishwell Pumpout

Leaning Post/L'Well
Pedestol Leaning Post
Leaning Post/Storage
Full Stern Seat,WHT/Grey




o

BOSTON

WHALER

~ /.24

OUTRAGE T-TUP

LMS
6/28/96
File Name: 240RTTOP. BUG

24

e

23

13,16

Vi

—

rJ

LIST 84’

DUTRAGE T-TIIP

Det
1

VO~ DL

P/N
1l2~J154-00
12-J351-00
82-3561-00
82-1044-00
82-4983-0t
82-0352-00
82-1509-00
12-E622-60
82-4983-01
82-0164-00
82-0899-00
12-6074-10
82-4983-01
B2-0164-00
82-1143-00
52-J272-00
32-J273-60
S2-J274-00
52-J351-RD
52-J351-BL
22-J351-GR

bt et ot e o = 3 L) ) — TO MO D

PARTS
Desc

Frame,T-Top
Frome,T-Top,Topgun
SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2-1/2"SS/CP
SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/4"S%
SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1/4*SS/CP
WSHR,FL 1/47(316 S8
Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Light Masthead,14”Blk,Ad j
SCR,PHMS 10-24x%1-1/4"SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (316 S35
Nut,Acorn 10-24 SS
Light,Rec/WHT Dome,S/S
SCR,PHMS 10~24%1-1/4*3S5/CP
WSHR FL. #10 (316 SS)
Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
T-Top Canvas,Red

T-Top Canvas,Blue

T~Top Coanvas,Green
CANV,T-Top,Topgun
CANV,T-Top,Topgun
CANV,T-Top.Topgun

22- J158 00
12-J159-00
82-0616-00
82-0625-00
82-1584-00
82-0683-00
g2-1212-00
82-1453-00
82-3264-00
82-0615-00
82—-2328-00
82~-5762-00
82-0352-00
82-3185-00
12-H342-00

Gty Desc

t
1
18
18
18

N N o T NI NI S S

ITEMS NOT SHOWN.

36-J275-00
12-G861-00

52-J295-RD
52-J295~BL
52-J295-6R

b bad bd b

Electric Box,T-Top
Door/Froame,T~Top Elect.Box
SCR,OHMS 8-32x1“SS/CP
WSHR,FL #8 (316 S
Nut,lLock 8-32 SS/CP
SCR,OHSMS #6x1/2*SS
WSHR,FNSH #6 SS
Nut,Lock 6-32 SS/CP
SCR,PHMS 4-40x1-1/2°SS
WSHR,FL #6 (316 S
Nut,Lock 4-40 SS

BLT Hex 1/4-20x1-1/4"S38
WSHR,FL 1/4 (316 S3)
Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Bumper,W/Recess,Blk.

Horness,T-Top
Decal,JUTRAGE ,Dk.Grey
WTHR.Curt,T-Top,Red
WTHR.Curt,T-Top,Blue
WTHR.Curt,T-Top,Green




